SOLENOID OPERATED
DIRECTIONAL CONTROL VALVES
TYPE WEMM 6(10)
O
L
E

110
10.55X0
 Order code
No code = without throttle insert
B08 = Trottle 0.8 mm
B10 = Trottle 1.0 mm
B12 = Trottle 1.2 mm
G12 = DC12V
G24 = DC24V
W220 = 220V, 50HZ/60HZ
W220R = 220V
6 = 6 size
10 = 10 size
6x = 60 - 69 series
3x = 30 - 39 series
J = land-based
Spool type
C = standart solenoid
4 = 4 - way
3 = 3 - way
V = FKM seals
N9 = with concealed hand emergency
Z5L = Squre plugs with lamp
No code = NBR seals
WEMM CJ
 WEMM 6(10)
www.oleodinamicamozioni.it  7
DISTRIBUTORI
OLEODINAMICI
SOLENOID OPERATED
DIRECTIONAL CONTROL VALVES